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You are welcome to use any licensed clinical  
psychologist who is experienced in administering  
the WECHSLER Scale to children.  

Megan Allen, Ph.D

Jen Aronowitz, Ph.D

Elizabeth Buchtel, LEP

Stephen Chou. Psy.D

Karen Dearing, Ph.D

Sangeeta Dey, Psy.D

Susan Enochs, Ph.D

Julie Flynn, M.S., LEP

Jenny Forman, Ph.D

Claire Goss,  M.Ed.

Nicole Hess, Ph.D

Jessica Lipkind. Psy.D.

Jeannie Lopez, Ph.D

Bradley Manning, Ph.D

Kimberly Noll, Ed.S., LEP

Sarida Paley, Psy.D

Jocelyn Pan, Ph.D.

Alice Ruzicka, Ph.D.

Rebecca Schilling, Ph. D

Nancy Sullivan, Ph. D

Yvette Tazeau, Ph.D.

Emmanuel Zamora, Psy.D

GROUPS

Gifted Support Center

Jennifer Kuhn, Ph.D and  

  Associate Psychologists

Morrissey Compton	

dr.meganallen@gmail.com

neuropsychkids@yahoo.com

betsybuchtel@gmail.com

drstephenhchou@gmail.com

drkarendearing@gmail.com

drsdeysf@gmail.com

drsenochs@gmail.com

learningbio.org@gmail.com

jenny@jennyformanphd.com

gossc@usa.net

hess@foundations-psych.com

drjlipkind@gmail.com

drjeannielopez@summitcenter.us

manningpsych@yahoo.com

info@turningpointsed.com

spaley3@gmail.com

drjpan@appletreebhs.com

alice.ruzicka@gmail.com

schilling@foundations-psych.com

nesphd@gmail.com

drtazeau@earthlink.net

info@drzamora.com

info@giftedsupportcenter.com

drjenkuhn@gmail.com

suzy.music@morrcomp.org

(650) 503-3175

(650) 823-5358

(408) 732-7033

(510) 209-1911

(650) 394-6117

(669) 232-2294

(650) 619-7677

(415) 786-2533

(415) 634-9099

(650) 854-0750

(408) 269-1714

(510) 725-9880

(925) 858-0615

(650) 518-9722

(408) 439-1111

(650) 367-4996

(510) 818-0892

(408) 255-6872

(408) 269-1714

(650) 245-8685

(408) 358-0137

(707) 815-8966

(650) 762-5756

(408) 402-2066

(650) 245-8685

www.drmeganallen.com

www.neuropsychkids.com

www.drstephenchou.squarespace.com

www.drkarendearing.com

www.bands-sf.com

www.drenochs.com

www.learningbio.org

www.jennyformanphd.com

www.foundations-psych.com

www.drjessicalipkind.com

www.summitcenter.us

www.manningpsych.com

www.turningpointsed.com

www.paleypsyd.com

www.appletreebhs.com

www.aliceruzickaphd.com

www.foundations-psych.com

www.neatassessment.com

www.drtazeau.com

www.drzamora.com

www.morrcomp.org

www.drjenniferkuhn.com

www.giftedsupportcenter.com
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